Name Firstname BRU FON KEM AND NAX EMP FAG HAI RIG CHA ROU KAM MIL WAR BAW GAR SPI LLN OUD DAM LIM TOT
Vankerkhove Philippe 34 40 38 29 39 37 37 254
Verhulst Kristof 31 37 32 25 30 24 39 218
Van Moer Veronique 37 35 29 36 38 34 209
Van Baeveghem  Geert 27 42 28 35 34 33 199
Benoit Vincent 38 23 27 38 37 33 196
Vermeulen Dirk 33 30 24 30 33 32 182
Rooman Wally 28 25 38 26 32 32 181
Vandenplas Wim 35 39 32 36 37 179
Lacroix Erik 34 32 19 29 31 33 178
Keuppens Joeri 26 36 34 20 34 28 178
Van Neer Piet 32 35 27 32 25 25 176
Timmerman Chrisje 35 18 17 21 29 35 155
Derick Jean Michel 29 32 31 35 127
Besonhé Jacques 28 27 32 35 122
Mestdagh Sebastien 52 23 19 18 112
Daman Anne 37 31 36 104
Vintioen David 29 34 39 102
Cappellen Michel 36 29 35 100
Vila Alyala Josep 34 25 34 93
Delbeke Francis 31 30 30 91
Schlim Olivier 22 31 37 90
Vijverman Patrick 28 33 26 87
Henry Bernard 30 31 25 86
Goies Michel 29 23 31 83
Bouille Lionel 26 26 29 81
Janssens Dirk 42 39 81
Mentrop Patrick 25 26 29 80
Vandendriessche Peter 19 36 24 79
Meert Jacques 18 28 29 75
Taibi Nourddine 25 25 24 74
Sanders Peter 26 26 22 74
Pigault de Beaupré Vincent 30 43 73
De Decker Gilbert 31 39 70
Morel Jean 28 12 30 70
Vandevelde Bruno 40 29 69



Vermuyten

Van Hauwermeiren
Mouravieff
Hirschland
Lambert

Van Der Auwera
Alexandre
Chiaradia
Blanckaert
Maggi

Camps

Magis
Valenzuela
Cuvelier

De Munck
Remy

Van De Vyver
Arkoulis
Desloover
D'angelo

De Meulemeester
Haers
Verhaeghe

De Bleecker
Percque
Montrieux
David

De Vos

De Weggheleire
Butler

Ricotta

Cnops

De Pauw
Lebon

Figeys

Massez
Denaux

Hendrik
Guido
Dorian
Antoine
Thomas
Glenn
Andre
Jean-Marc
Koen
Serge
Dirk
Alvaric
Borja
Robert
Guy
George
Laurent
Christo
Edwin
Luigi
Alain
Sebastien
Dirk
Jan
Torrrey
Paul
Bruno
Daniel
Marc
Richard
Fedele
Nathalie
Maxime
Charles
Sam
Luc
Nicolas

33

28

30
40

30

36

26

27

27

30

36
34

26
33

33

27

33

30

27

32
30

42

33

30

28
36
29

31
27

26

20

32

29

27

27
28
28

29
21

36

35

24

37

26

30
24
30

25

40

35

14
35

27

35

32

33

23
18
18
25
22

25
41

38
31

26

34

24

22

16

40

69
67
66
66
66
66
65
65
64
64
63
63
63
61
61
61
60
59
59
58
57
57
57
55
55
53
51
50
50
47
46
44
42
41
41
40
40



Reniers
Smet

De Meutter
Haemels
Heselmans
Rux
Steeman
Van Riel
Vanderheyde
Joachim
Hendrickx
Oliveri
Carcia

De Vos
Goossens
Deramaix
Nackaerts
Vandebos
Wiertz
Longeval
Bastien
Hernould
Wilputte
Evrard
Lothaire
Psalti
Boas

Kane
Maguire
Nijsten
Rademackers
Van Goethem
Bertel
Meyer
Missoul
Slootmans
Hirchland

Gert

Ken

Paul

Robby

Inneke

Robert
Lawrence
Alain
Dominique
Thierry
Stephane
Giovanni
Tunon
Christian

llsa
Christophe
Michel

Steve

Marcel

Martine

Bert
Marie-Béatrice
Luc 34
Jean Michel
Marc

Alain

Emile

Michael

Ralph Paul
Daniel 33
Vincent

Staf

Hugo

Didier 32
Hans

Dirk

Thomas

40

39

39

39

38

37

36

33

33

32

32

39
39
39
37
37
36
36
33
33
33
32

40

39

35

34
34

38

37

34

33
33
33

31

40
40
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
38
38
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
35
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
31



Kaybanda
Brakman
Claes

Denaux
Glass
Schneidewind
Van Den Berg
Cappelle
Nelen

Polfliet
Naveaux
Abraham
Ponslet

Van Zeveren
Potvin
Dexters
Gorrebeeck
Vandecruys
Ketels

Lizin

Van Grieken
Van Strydonck
Christiaens
Meuleman
Schumacher
Tombeur

Van De Vyver
Breuls
Cappelle
Stas
Weissman
Gomez Mera
Kegels
Missoul
Brouillet
Herremans
Vandekerkhove

Rudy
Johan
Koen
Bernard
Bernard
Marc
Cedric
Bruno
Gunter
Peter
Jerome
Jan
Jean Claude
Christian
Alain
Frans
Roland
Bart
Danny
Pascal
Frank
Philippe
Reginald
Filip
Yves
Christiane
Amaury
Philippe
Bruno
Lieven
Joachim
Juan
Johnny
Hans
Laurent
Paul
Stephen

31
30
30
29
28
28
27
27
27
26
26
26
24
23
23
23

31

29
29

25

25

31
31

31

24

31

30

28

26

25

25

24

31

29

28

26

25

31
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
23
23
23



Coppens

Perry
Dieleman
Marien

Geerts
Hinnekens
Van Der Smissen
Van Herenthals
Hosdey
Sauvegarde
Volonge
Marotte
Buckinx

Agneés
Nigel
Gerry
Magda
Walter
Amandine
Wannes
Guy

Julie
Jean-Frangois
Vanessa
Fabrice
Helena

22

21

17

21

16

13

19

11

20

19

12

22

18

22
22
21
21
20
19
19
18
17
16
13
12
11



